Afroepen congestievermogen

Congestiegebied
HS Station

GASSELTE KRAANLANDEN
GASSELTE KRAANLANDEN
Ommen Dante
Ommen Dante
Ommen Dante

STADSKANAAL

Winsum Ranum
Winsum Ranum
GASSELTE KRAANLANDEN

Winsum Ranum

Systeem-Railsectie

10-11 + 10-12 + 21-21 + 22-22
10-11 + 10-12 + 21-21 + 22-22
00-A

00-A + 00-B

00-B

10-11 + 10-12 + 20 + 30-31 + 30-32
+ 80

10-11 + 10-12
10-11 + 10-12
10-11 + 10-12 + 21-21 + 22-22
10-11 + 10-12

Invoeding /
Afname

Invoeding
Invoeding
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Invoeding
Invoeding
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Invoeding
Invoeding
Invoeding

Invoeding

Maand

September 2025
September 2025
September 2025
September 2025
September 2025
September 2025

September 2025
September 2025
September 2025
September 2025

Datum

2025-09-04
2025-09-06
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07

2025-09-07
2025-09-12
2025-09-24
2025-09-25

ENEXIS

NETBEHEER
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CBC (MWh)

0.2485
0.6705
0.12
0.12
0.12

0

4.4565
1.968
0.2485
2.972

Afgeroepen
hoeveelheid
Redispatch

(MWh)

N O o o o o

o O o o

1/1



